
First practice Feb. 16

BOYS/GIRLS TENNIS DISTRICT SCHEDULE

Mon. March 1 - boys CL VS SC             BAY vs WB

Tues. March 2 - girls MCA VS CS          LC VS K

(All Dual Matches) SB VS VL              BS VS CC

Mon. March 8 - boys WB vs SB     CC vs CS

Tues. March 9 - girls K vs McA     VL vs CL

(All Dual Matches) BAY vs LC     SC vs BS

Mon. March 22 - boys CS, WB, LC (at Springs HS)

Tues. March 23 - girls BAY, VL, SC (at Falls HS)

(All Tri-Matches) CL, CC, McA (at Lake HS)

K, BS, SB (at Dickinson HS )

Mon. March 29 - boys MCA, BAY, SB  (at Dickinson HS)

Tues. March 30 - girls CC, LC, VL (at Creek HS)

(All Tri-Matches) WB, CL, BS (at Brook HS)

CS, Kranz, SC (at Springs HS)

Mon. April 5 - boys BAY, CC, K (at Falls HS)

Tues. April 6 - girls LC, SB, CL (at Creek H.S.)

(All Tri-Matches) BS, CS, VL (at Brook HS)

SC, WB, MCA (at Lake HS)

TOURNAMENT HOST:  Brookside Int.

Boys/Girls District Tourney Meeting - Thursday April 8th at 4:30 - Location TBA

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT Monday April 12th - All Matches will start at 2:00

HOST:  Brookside Intermediate - Marcie Sellars (girls) & Esteban Graham (boys)

BOYS TOURNAMENT

ALL 7th Grade at Clear Springs HS & Creekside Inter.

ALL 8th Grade at Clear Falls HS & Bayside Inter.

GIRLS TOURNAMENT

ALL 8th Grade Singles and Doubles at Clear Creek HS

ALL 7th Grade Singles and Doubles at Clear Lake HS

ALL 3rd Doubles are at LCI

Bad weather Make-up Tuesday April 13th


